WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE*

Intersessions 2017

Freshman - Non-Resident, International COB & ECS Differential Tuition - \$34.10 per SCH Nursing Differential Tuition - \$39.98 per SCH

> Educator Prep* Social Work*

Music Major*

Voice Class*

All other majors- Academic Enhancement Fee*

		TUITION								TOTAL	
	RESIDENT &					STUDENT		UNIVERSITY	RESIDENT&		
	BORDER	BORDER	NON-RESIDENT	DESIGNATED	ATHLETIC	CENTER	STUDENT	SERVICES	BORDER	BORDER	
HOURS	COUNTIES	STATES	OTHER	TUITION	<u>FEE</u>	COMPLEX	SERVICE	FEE	COUNTIES	STATES	OTHER
			450.00	400.04	00.00	4.00	47.00	70.44			770 75
1			458.00	180.01	32.00	4.00	17.60	79.14			770.75
2			916.00	360.02	64.00	8.00	35.20	106.31			1,489.53
3			1,374.00	540.03	96.00	12.00	52.80	133.48			2,208.31
4			1,832.00	720.04	128.00	16.00	70.40	160.65			2,927.09
5			2,290.00	900.05	160.00	20.00	88.00	187.82			3,645.87
6			2,748.00	1,080.06	192.00	24.00	105.60	214.99			4,364.65
7			3,206.00	1,260.07	224.00	28.00	108.90	242.16			5,069.13
8			3,664.00	1,440.08	256.00	32.00	108.90	269.33			5,770.31
9			4,122.00	1,620.09	288.00	36.00	108.90	296.50			6,471.49
10			4,580.00	1,800.10	320.00	40.00	108.90	323.67			7,172.67
11			5,038.00	1,980.11	352.00	44.00	108.90	350.84			7,873.85
12			5,496.00	2,520.14	384.00	48.00	108.90	378.01			8,935.05
13			5,954.00	2,520.14	416.00	48.00	108.90	405.18			9,452.22
14			6,412.00	2,520.14	416.00	48.00	108.90	432.35			9,937.39
15			6,870.00	2,520.14	416.00	48.00	108.90	459.52			10,422.56

GRADUATE CLASS TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional \$50.00 per semester credit hour in tuition.

GRADUATE DESIGNATED TUITION = Students enrolled in 5000 and higher level classes pay an additional \$17.89 per semester credit hour in tuition.

*For fees for declared majors with an approved flat fee, and the academic enhancement fee, please see Cost of Attendance webpage. Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.

Revised 4/5/16